
 

Sunday 3rd December 
PFA Christmas Tree Sale 
 
Wednesday 6th December 
Year 2 trip to Christmas Experience at Cornerstone Church at 11.00am 
 
Friday 8th December 
Children’s Christmas Hoops installed in the hall  
NUTTY (No Uniform Today Thank You) Day - bottles for the tombola 
 
Saturday 9th December 
Christmas Fair at St Luke’s C.E. Primary School at 2.00-5.00pm 
 
Monday 11th December 
Christmas performances of ‘The Three Musketeers’ to all children 
 
Tuesday 12th December 
KS2 Christmas disco in the school hall 3.30-4.30pm 
 
Wednesday 13th December 
Nursery Christmas Carol Concert  
 
Thursday 14th December 
Reception Christmas Nativity - ‘Away in a Manger’ at 2pm 

 
Friday 15th December 
Christmas Jumper Day for all – donations towards Save the Children charity 
Reception Christmas Nativity – ‘’Away in a Manger’ at 9.30am 
 
Tuesday 19th December 
Christmas Lunch  
 
Wednesday 20th December 
Nursery Christmas party  
Christmas Carol Service at St Luke’s Church at 9.30am 
 
Thursday 21st December 
Class Christmas parties (children to wear party clothes) 
End of term at 1pm 

Events 
Christmas  


